Leave a little sunshine





YOU PERSONIFY "SERVICE ABOVE SELF"



Rochester Rotary and our Charitable Trusts have spread sunshine all over our community for more than 100 years - from Roberto Clemente School #8 to our Sunshine Camp. Each year more than 2,500 children and young adults with disabilities experience the joy of camping while focusing on their abilities and making friendships that last a lifetime.

You can create a personal legacy to ensure that Rotary's good work continues by joining the Sunshine Society and including a gift to Rochester Rotary in your will.

JOIN THE SUNSHINE SOCIETY

Established in 1999, the Sunshine Society promotes and recognizes bequests and other planned estate gifts to the Rochester Rotary Charitable Trusts.

Your legacy gift will support our Club's mission to help our neighbors in need, especially children with disabilities and city youth.

Please join the Sunshine Society, *leave a little sunshine* - and a wonderful legacy.

There are many needs and opportunities available to support Rochester Rotary, to learn more or to join the Sunshine Society, please contact Heather Rossi, Development Director, at 585.546.7435 x203 or heather@rochesterrotary.org

